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2025/26 3rd round, Match #12

Friday, 10.08.2025, 14:00, , Makariv. 28°C. Spectators: 300

«Lisne» Kyiv

24 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
4  Soldat lhor

13 Kovalenko lllia

33 Kozlov Artem

6 Kuba Maksym

17 Rybalka Serhii (C)
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
10 Kalinin Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys

9 Voloshyn Nazar

86 Hryshchenko Dmytro

Substitutes

1 Kravtsov Pavlo

23 Nasonov Olexandr
15 Boryshpolets Serhii
27 Saienko Oleksandr
8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
5

91 Yankovskyi Oleh
11 Shestakov Serhii
60 Yushko Daniil

20 Lyha Oleh

66

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:

Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Lypka Bohdan

4th Official:

Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo

1:1

99
42
44
3
14
8
6
70
17
11
7

Substi
21
13
29
20
33
23
4
9
88
10

Coach
Lobod

@

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

Savchuk Oleksandr
llchuk Ivan (C)
Vashkeba Yurii
Smokorovskyi Robert
Voloshyn Yevhenii
Antoshyn Dmytro

Maksymets Maksym
Vyshnevskyi Oleh

tutes
Hrechka Erik

Mynailenko Maksym
Shukh Dmytro

Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka

Mukomela Yevhen
Vovkunovych Ivan
Shelelo Mykola
Kovalenko Dmytro
Tyshchuk Pavlo

a Yaromyr
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, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #12

Friday, 10.08.2025, 14:00, , Makariv. 28°C. Spectators: 300

«Lisne» Kyiv 1 «Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod
, 14 Smokorovskyi Robert
46 N 4 Vovkunovych lvan
7 Ogiria Vladyslav ,
O 46
19 Garmash Denys ,
11 Shestakov Serhii N 46
17 Rybalka Serhii &) 53'
53 8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
\ 8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
60 N 20 Shukh Dmytro
70
60' it 33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka
60" t 11 Maksymets Maksym
88 Kovalenko Dmytro
10 Kalinin Oleksandr ,
8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav N 68
86 Hryshchenko Dmytro ,
20 Lyha Oleh N 68
\ 6 Antoshyn Dmytro
2 N 9 Shelelo Mykola
75' (®) 7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
76' 9 Shelelo Mykola
9 Voloshyn Nazar ,
66 t 83
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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